VISIT OUR KIOSK
AT THE MILTON MALL.

|"_.\puw Your Home to Over 1000 Potential Purchasers A l);l}.
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AL VOLPE y

Sales Representative

| 878-81 01
SIXTH LINE NORTH OF STEELES

-

Good buy! Home fealures 2.5 acres Jf land 3 car garage, 4
barms 4 baths. built in 1989 ANl brick and full of great falue. A
must 10 see and much more 1o add '

4 borms . 3 baths, hnished basement with | bdrm , 4 pc bath
F R kiichen Home has central ar, cenirgl vac, mground pool
nrmcmw-; replaced and wlhnut lo pnul- backyard Much more

Sales nf']::[+".|‘lﬂ.lit-...'l'

878-8101
Let We Do The

Leg Work Fon You!

o e

|
B!

| | have greal business for
sale includes al inventory
lork i, van Tumkey opaera
lion Great for the nght per
son Approx 50000 sg. N
1 Plus

NEW PRICE §70,000

Looking for a bungalow
with inlaw suite with
above ground pool, 2
entrances 8 appliances,
| recent gas furnace, great
location

$124,000 Vacant land 2 acres, nicwly treed, ming. from lown. Yy
Well on property. Very nice sefting

Do you have? | have firm buyers 10r nice home in lown with a
pool Willing to go to $200,.000 1o $235,000

Do you have? | have lrm buyers 1or nice home in country with
a pond and/or sirearm. Close 10 town. $350,000-$400,000
Hungllnw or u:lnpm l:u.icupm' Fast chwng

ED & NORMA PROVEAU*

", Oales Hepresentative$

878-8101

If you are
considering a move,
a free evaluation
will assist in making
a deécisidn.

Let 21 years |
of combined experience

for you.
OUR LISTINGS SELL!!!

TERESA

MILLS-HALL ™ 55ieed out on this 172 acre treed lot. Spacious 2

slorey loaded with exiras. inground pool, 2 car
garage. Hamiet setting. Come see the rest

Sales Rep.

878-5898

Tl-r-q Milis-Hall B78-5808
.‘lr

 §

DEBRA
TURK”

Sales Rep

878-8101

$395,000 |

Moving to the Country may never get this
good. Cape Cod on 1.5 acre. Centre hall
plan leads to country kitchen, family

.room combination. Fireplace and hard-

wood floors. Main floor den. Guest/in-law
suite over garage. Call today for your
personal showing.

T i S S s oy SRS R S s e ol e b

ANGELA
SILCOCK™*

Sales Representative

878 1853

b \

Lovely raised buntalow in move-in condition.
Many ggrndu make this an excellent buy,
Angela Silcock”®

$180,000

Privacy and seclusion.in this 25-acre property
close to Eampbellville, yet only minutes to the
401. Angela Silcock*

VIRGINIA BRAZEAU " nn
Sales Representative

878-8101

“I's good to know someone
who knows and cares”

-y [P l.i L " =

o | Perfect opp-oﬂuﬂy 0 enyoy care-
free living just one block lrom
downtown and the Mill Pond
Lovely sunny 2 bedroom with 2
baths & 2 baiconies. Condo fee
includes heat, hydro & much more.
Just call for details.

4 Don't delay — Come and see the

= 4 value of country with wood

across the road meadows in

your back yard! Charming, redec:

orated, spotiessly clean and natu-

N ral gas heating. A bargain like this
| may not come agan/

$1 37 000

New ogk kitchen, new car-
pets & an inlaw sulte are

featured in n’ixnrrmuhu
& redecoratet home. 4

bdmu Saﬁlllnm

And no outdoor work to do
when you own this easy-care
townhouse. Three bedrooms,
finished basement. Why rent?
Start out or retire in comfort.
$117,500. To hear and see
more call
TERESA HILI.S-HALL
878-5898

ll  citvchRamps [ ALL THE COMFORTS OF HOME

PHIL
PRESTIDGE

- Sales Representative
878-8101

24 HR. PAGER
hitp:Iiwww royallepage,ca
or for Your Business

and Oakville

WANTED

318 LAURIER
TOWNHOUSE
BACKING ON RAVINE

Thinking of making
a move? | can help

This nppoﬂmﬂ; only comes
around once. "By the Oaks’
end unit, main floor lamily m.
with fireplace, large “eat-in*
kitchen, lots of ping thruout,
inground pool. Listed for
$127,900 with possibility of pur-
chasing with no down pyment.
Call lor complete details

SANDI
KINSALE "

Sales Representative

878-8101

* HOT QFF PRE “ .
fireplace, eat-in kit., who could ask for more! Call Sandi
Kinsale to view

$172.900

y, whils the spe-
m

Ceramic lile entrance hall welcomés friends
clous living room features comer fireplace

R 1)

G‘DDDING*
Sales Representative

878-8101

-

Pro ) driveway, single
garage. main floc room w' fireplace. Youll love he Hq.l
miﬂﬂm lﬂum BGEHM-.

mnmmmmmm HH!M
possession available. Listed st $118,900. Call Eva Gooding.

HOWDEN *
Sales Representative

m:hlduulﬂhl

* Approx. 2400 sq. ft. Main Street
retail. $2100.month.

VACANT LAND
25 ACRES between Mt Nemo and
Rattlesnake Point Excellent views.
5 mins. to town, stream. Estate or
hobby tarm, hoj polential, Spring 18
here Slart building. Priced lor
action

1.C.1 OFFICE SPACE

2-T90 sq. M. linished office space
High profile Main St location

3-1,200 sq.11. of Commercial
space Main St location

BRIGHT LIGHT ON SUNNYVALE CRES.

padm4bm.nﬂnﬂoorllnﬂy room with

fireplace, ensuite, eat-in kitchen, main floor laun-
dry, finished basement, central-air, great family

streel at a great price. $192,900.

SCHWABE * sa

Sales Hapres&ntaﬂve

character. Also included is 8 separate 600 4. t, Comm.
Ewwwnm .

DEL PAPA*

Sales Hepresentstve

878-8101

 FIRSY TIME QFFERED

wysmmmm.n
mam fir, FR. with FP. & edensive view

dhmrluh
bdrm, & dble. car ane n

thes brick 2-storey on § acres

NEW PRICE

$214,900. Enertain guests in the
spacious LR, (with gas F.P. ht
instant atmosphere) or gathe

family around anlﬁ'\lu
mFP in the Mmain fir, F

The 4 bdrms. & 3 bathrooms
make this model a favourite of

the growing. family
SHOWS WELL!!

$164,900. If you're looking for 2

spacious home at an affordable

price, this one.'s for you! Features

include., 4 large bedrooms, LR

with F.P_, sep. D.R. plus a big fin-
| ished rec room. A must to see.

NEEDED
FOR
FIRM BUYERS

3 or 4 bedroom
sidesplit or 2 storey
in Dorset Park.




